BERKSHIRE LAKES MASTER ASSOCIATION

ELECTRONIC PAYMENT PROGRAM AUTHORIZATION FORM

(Please print to complete form)

To enroll in Berkshire Lakes Master Association Electronic Payment Program, please:

Complete this form in its entirety.

- Attach a voided check from your checking account
- Sign the authorization form
- Send this form and voided check to:

Berkshire Lakes Master Association

495 Belville Blvd.

Naples, Florida 34104

I, we hereby authorize Berkshire Lakes Master Association, herein called the company, to initiate debit entries and to initiate, if necessary, credit entries and adjustments for any debit entered in error to my (our) bank account indicated on the enclosed check, to debit and/or credit the same such account.

Financial Institution Name:			
City:		State:	
Transit/ ABA number:		Account number:	
Last Name			
Berkshire Lakes Property Address: Street	t		Apt/ Unit#
Address associated with checking account:			
Street	_City	State	Zip Code
Cell #1		Email	
Signature		D	ate